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FE PERLA DEL SARCIDANO (0503035A)
LACONI - 06-08-2005 - 11-08-2005

Torneo FE PERLA DEL SARCIDANO 0503035A

Luogo LACONI  [Nuoro - Sardegna]
Periodo 06-08-2005 - 11-08-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri MASCIA GIOVANNI - 

Partecipanti 26

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

23 1N Altea Giovanni           ITA SAR CA 1685 0 0 1967 M 113427

2 CM Artizzu Giulio           ITA VEN PD 2115 0 0 1981 M 809756 103259

24 3N Biondelli Marco          ITA SAR CA 1538 0 0 1957 M 113428

14 2N Boi Paolo                ITA SAR CA 1592 0 0 1983 M 107532

20 1N Caramia Antonio          ITA PUG TA 1814 0 0 1969 M 107909

3 2N Caredda Giuseppe         ITA SAR CA 1409 0 0 1956 M 103265

19 2N Carta Francesco          ITA SAR OR 1565 0 0 1946 M 107611

15 CM Casti Alessio            ITA SAR CA 2108 0 0 1978 M 107533

16 1N Collu Giuseppe           ITA SAR CA 1814 0 0 1950 M 107534

13 1N Deruda Leonardo          ITA SAR SS 1820 0 0 1959 M 106748

26 3N Dessy Eugenio            ITA SAR CA 1530 0 0 1965 M 122958

11 1N Fenu Salvatore           ITA SAR SS 1844 0 0 1967 M 106739

9 CM Figus Maurizio           ITA LAZ FR 1877 0 0 1974 M 815659 106734

4 CM Ibba Isacco              ITA SAR SU 2197 0 0 1981 M 812722 103268

6 2N Lai Silvia               ITA SAR CA 1748 0 0 1988 F 103298

7 1N Locci Damiano            ITA SAR CA 1901 0 0 1990 M 103299

5 3N Loi Francesco            ITA SAR CA 1408 0 0 1956 M 103270

1 Lommers Frank                   NED 2204 0 0 1964 M 1010107

10 1N Maldarelli Lorenzo       ITA SAR SS 1837 0 0 1939 M 106736

17 CM Mannu Michele            ITA SAR CA 1933 0 0 1961 M 107540

25 3N Orzella Paolo            ITA SAR CA 1553 0 0 1968 M 114975

12 2N Pais Mario               ITA SAR SS 1720 0 0 1966 M 106747

21 2N Pes Francesco            ITA SAR CA 1763 0 0 1986 M 109505

8 2N Piga Antonello           ITA SAR SS 1688 0 0 1950 M 106732

22 2N Secci Gabriele           ITA SAR CA 1721 0 0 1977 M 112070

18 2N Setzu Francesco          ITA SAR CA 1631 0 0 1937 M 107610
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

23 1N Altea Giovanni           ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1967 M 113427

24 3N Biondelli Marco          ITA 1538 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1957 M 113428

14 2N Boi Paolo                ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1983 M 107532

20 1N Caramia Antonio          ITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1969 M 107909

3 2N Caredda Giuseppe         ITA 1409 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1956 M 103265

19 2N Carta Francesco          ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1946 M 107611

15 CM Casti Alessio            ITA 2108 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1978 M 107533

16 1N Collu Giuseppe           ITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1950 M 107534

13 1N Deruda Leonardo          ITA 1820 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1959 M 106748

26 3N Dessy Eugenio            ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1965 M 122958

11 1N Fenu Salvatore           ITA 1844 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1967 M 106739

6 2N Lai Silvia               ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1988 F 103298

7 1N Locci Damiano            ITA 1901 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1990 M 103299

5 3N Loi Francesco            ITA 1408 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1956 M 103270

10 1N Maldarelli Lorenzo       ITA 1837 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1939 M 106736

17 CM Mannu Michele            ITA 1933 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1961 M 107540

25 3N Orzella Paolo            ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1968 M 114975

12 2N Pais Mario               ITA 1720 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1966 M 106747

21 2N Pes Francesco            ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1986 M 109505

8 2N Piga Antonello           ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1950 M 106732

22 2N Secci Gabriele           ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1977 M 112070

18 2N Setzu Francesco          ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1937 M 107610
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